DQ
1st
znd
3rd
4th

1st
znd

1st
znd
3rd

2500 Ib Class:
Mark Buck
Mike Rivard
Christian Moon

3000 Ib Class:
Covel Conant
Chris Folsom
Bill Clark

Mark Buck
Christian Moon
Christian Moon
Mark Buck
Fulton Oakes

3500 Ib Class:
Covel Conant
Mark Blaisdell
Dale McConnell
Mike Pratt
Brian Winslow
Evelyn Twist
Fulton Oakes

4000 Ib Class:
Mike Pratt
Arthur Child
Mark Blaisdell
Don Pease
Dale McConnell

4500 Ib Class:
Don Pease
Mike Pratt
Arthur Child

5000 Ib Class:
John Hilton
Chris Folsom
Solomon Orff

Waterford Worlds Fair

July 15, 2017

Ford 2N
Oliver 60
Ford 2N

Farmall Super C

50.21
48.97
43.64

50.96’

Massey Harris Mustang 48.48’
Massey Harris Mustang 43.69’

Ford 8N
Ford 8N
Ford 2N
Ford 2N
Ferguson TO30

Farmall Super C
Farmall Super C
Farmall 230
Oliver 66
Oliver 66
Farmall C
Farmall C

Cockshutt 30
Cockshutt 30
Farmall Super C
Cockshutt 30
Farmall 230

Cockshutt 30
Cockshutt 30
Cockshutt 30

International 300U

Farmall M
Massey Harris 33

43.32
42.86’
29.45’
26.42
3.49

90.85’
84.82
72.56’
68.24’
63.68’
46.20°
42.77

93.41
90.50
86.75’
85.11
60.71’

90.30
90.18’
85.77

111.12
110.63’
108.61’



4th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
znd
3rd
4th

1st
nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Mike Griffeth
Mike Griffeth

5500 Ib Class:
John Hilton
Solomon Orff
Roy Farnum
Chris Folsom
Matt Hunter

Burl Ewell

Mike Griffeth
Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham
Todd Griffeth

6000 Ib Class:
Steven Lee

Todd Griffeth
Roy Farnum
Brian Winslow
Mike Ross

Matt Hunter

Burl Ewell

Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham

6500 Ib class:
Steven Lee
Todd Griffeth
Brian Winslow
Mike Ross

7500 Ib Class:
Bob Clark

Pam Vaillancourt
Mike Ross

Josiah Dillingham
Floyd Emerson
Bill Clark

Austin Dillingham

John Deere 50
Oliver 77

International 300U
Massey Harris 33
John Deere A
Farmall M

John Deere 530
John Deere A
John Deere 50
John Deere 520
John Deere 520
Oliver 77

Minneapolis Moline U

Farmall Super M
John Deere A
John Deere A
John Deere A
John Deere 530
John Deere A
John Deere 520
John Deere 520

Minneapolis Moline U

Farmall Super M
John Deere D
John Deere D

John Deere 720
John Deere 720
John Deere 70

John Deere 730
John Deere 720
John Deere 730
John Deere 730

84.19
52.00'

126.75’
118.25’
117.38’
114.93’
101.98’
101.49’
98.92
88.45’
85.71
51.717

121.36’
118.53’
117.90
108.53’
108.30’
97.34
96.76’
85.22’
84.50

144.84’ (Full Pull)
126.21’
123.18'
122.51’

116.46’
81.22
71.16’
70.08’
69.16’
69.07
68.50



