Waterford Worlds Fair July 15th, 2017

	2500 lb Class:		
1 st	Mark Buck	Ford 2N	50.21'
2^{nd}	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	48.97'
3 rd	Christian Moon	Ford 2N	43.64'
	3000 lb Class:		
1 st	Covel Conant	Farmall Super C	50.96'
2^{nd}	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	48.48'
3 rd	Bill Clark	Massey Harris Mustang 43.69'	
4 th	Mark Buck	Ford 8N 43.32'	
5 th	Christian Moon	Ford 8N	42.86'
6 th	Christian Moon	Ford 2N	29.45'
7 th	Mark Buck	Ford 2N 26.42'	
8 th	Fulton Oakes	Ferguson TO30	3.49'
	3500 lb Class:		
1 st	Covel Conant	Farmall Super C	90.85'
2 nd	Mark Blaisdell	Farmall Super C	84.82'
3 rd	Dale McConnell	Farmall 230	72.56′
4 th	Mike Pratt	Oliver 66	68.24'
5 th	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	63.68'
6 th	Evelyn Twist	Farmall C	46.20'
7^{th}	Fulton Oakes	Farmall C	42.77′
	4000 lb Class:		
DQ	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	93.41′
1 st	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	90.50'
2 nd	Mark Blaisdell	Farmall Super C	86.75'
3 rd	Don Pease	Cockshutt 30	85.11'
4 th	Dale McConnell	Farmall 230	60.71′
	4500 lb Class:		
1 st	Don Pease	Cockshutt 30	90.30'
2 nd	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	90.18′
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	85.77'
	5000 lb Class:		
1 st	John Hilton	International 300U	111.12′
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Farmall M	110.63'
3 rd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	108.61'

a th			0.4.04
4 th	Mike Griffeth	John Deere 50	84.19'
5 th	Mike Griffeth	Oliver 77	52.00′
	FF00 lb Class		
1 st	5500 lb Class: John Hilton	International 300U	126.75'
2 nd	Solomon Orff		118.25'
3 rd		Massey Harris 33 John Deere A	117.38'
5 4 th	Roy Farnum Chris Folsom	Farmall M	114.93'
4 5 th	Matt Hunter	John Deere 530	101.98'
6 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	101.49'
7 th	Mike Griffeth	John Deere 50	98.92'
8 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere 520	88.45'
9 th	Josiah Dillingham	John Deere 520	85.71'
10 th	Todd Griffeth	Oliver 77	51.71 [']
10	rodd diffieth	Oliver 77	31.71
	6000 lb Class:		
1 st	Steven Lee	Minneapolis Moline U	121.36′
2 nd	Todd Griffeth	Farmall Super M	118.53'
3 rd	Roy Farnum	John Deere A	117.90'
4 th	Brian Winslow	John Deere A	108.53'
5 th	Mike Ross	John Deere A	108.30'
6 th	Matt Hunter	John Deere 530	97.34'
7 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	96.76'
8 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere 520	85.22'
9 th	Josiah Dillingham	John Deere 520	84.50'
	-		
	6500 lb class:		
1 st	Steven Lee	Minneapolis Moline U	144.84' (Full Pull)
2 nd	Todd Griffeth	Farmall Super M	126.21'
3 rd	Brian Winslow	John Deere D	123.18'
4 th	Mike Ross	John Deere D	122.51'
	7500 lb Class:		
1 st	Bob Clark	John Deere 720	116.46′
2 nd	Pam Vaillancourt	John Deere 720	81.22'
3 rd	Mike Ross	John Deere 70	71.16′
4 th	Josiah Dillingham	John Deere 730	70.08′
5 th	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	69.16'
6 th	Bill Clark	John Deere 730	69.07'
7 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere 730	68.50'